
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September15,2001

LeolaProduce
Leola, Pa

Report Supplied by Auction
September 11,2001

APPLES: 2.00-5.00 ‘/a BU.
BEANS: GREEN 8.00-12.00 BU„

YELLOW 5.00-7.00 '/a BU.; LIMA
40.00-60.00 BU.

BROCCOLI; .75-.BS HEAD.
CABBAGE: GREEN .75-.BS HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .50-1.25 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: 1.00-1.10 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 5.00-6.00 '/aBU.
EGGPLANT: 5.00-6.50 BU.
HONEYLOPE: .45-.7S EACH.
NECTARINES: 6.00-10.00 BOX.
OKRA: 10.00-12.00BOX.
PEACHES: 4.00-8.00 >/a BU.
PEARS; 3.00-5.00 '/a BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

7.00-10.00,RED 8.00-12.00, BOTH BU.;
HOT 4.00-6.00 '/a BU.; OTHER SM. TO
LRGE. 5.006.00 BU.

PICKLES: 6.00-10.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 5.00-6.50 FLAT.
POTATOES: RED AND WHITE

5.00-6.00, BOTH SOLBS.; SWEET 4.00-
6.00 Vi BU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .50-1.55.
RED BEETS: 4.00-5.00 BOX CUT.
SQUASH: YELLOW 4.00-6.00,

SUMMER 4.00-5.00, WINTER 3.50-
4.00, ACORN 3.00-4.00, ALL Vi BU.,
BUTTERNUT 4.00-8.00 BOX.

SWEETCORN: 1.25-2.00DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

8.00-14.00, YELLOW 15.00-22.00,
BOTH 25 LBS.; GRAPE 6.00-7.50 12
PINT FLAT, CHERRY 6.00-8.00
FLAT, PLUM 7.00-8.25 BOX.

WATERMELONS; SEEDLESS 1.75-
4.50, SANGRIA 1.50-3.00.

ZUCCHINI: 5.00-7.00 ViBU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.50-2.00POT.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMP-

KINS SM. TO LRGE. 1.00-4.00 EACH;
PRIZE WINNERS 10.00-12.00;
GOURDS 6.00-8.00 Vi BU.; GOOSE
GOURDS .50-1.75; JBL 7.00-8.50 Vi
BU.; BABY PAMS .3S-.50; INDIAN
CORN .75-1.75; INDIAN FINGERS
.30-.60; POPCORN .40-.70; HUBBARD
SQUASH 2.00-3.00.

SALE DAYS MONDAY THROUGH
FRIDAY, 8:30 A.M. CRAFT SALE
SEPT. 26,9 A.M.

PLUMS; 6.50-9.00 ‘/a BU.
POTATOES: RED 4.50-7.50, WHITE

4.00-7.00, BOTH 50LBS.
PUMPKINS: NECK 1.25-2.00

EACH.
RED BEETS: 6.50-8.00 '/aBU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 4.006.50 Vi BU.;

ACORN 5.00-7.50, BUTTERNUT 5.00-
7.50,SPAGHETTI 5.006.50, ALLBU.

SWEETCORN: 1.50-2.75 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

6.00-12.00, YELLOW 4.00-9.00, BOTH
25 LBS.

WATERMELON: SEEDLESS 2.00-
3.50EACH; SANGRIA 3.50.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND
YELLOW 3.506.50, BOTH '/a BU.

FLOWERS: MUMS 1.50-2.90 POT;
GLADS .10-.25 STEM.

ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMP-
KINS SM. TO LRGE. .25-4.50 EACH;
PRIZE WINNERS .12 LB.; GOURDS
4.006.50 '/a BU.; GOOSE GOURDS
1.50-3.00 EACH; JBL 6.00-7.50 '/a BU.;
BABY PAMS .25-.40 EACH; INDIAN
CORN 1.10-2.75 BUNCH; INDIAN
FINGERS .65-.9S BUNCH; POPCORN
•65-.9S BUNCH.

SALE DAYS TUBS. AND THURS.,
10A.M.

WeaverlandProduce
Auction

NewHolland,Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

September 13,2001
APPLES. 1.00-6.00ViBU.
BEANS: GREEN 4.00-6.00,

YELLOW 2.00-7.00, BOTH Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: .20-.60 HEAD.
CABBAGE: GREEN .35-.7S HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .35-1.10.
CAULIFLOWER: .20-1.25.
CUCUMBERS; 4.00-10.00BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.50-4.25 Vi BU.
GRAPES: 6.00-7.00 Vi BU.
HONEYDEW, HONEYLOPES: .25-

1.10.
NECTARINES; 4.00-5.50 Vi BU.
ONIONS: SPANISH 7.00-8.00 50

LBS.
PEACHES: 5.00-13.00 ViBU.
PEARS: 1.00-4.50ViBU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

4.00-10.00, RED SM. TO LRGE 4.00-
12.00,BOTH BU.;HOT 4.00-5.25 Vi BU.

PICKLES: 1.50-9.00Vi BU.

FLOWERS: MUMS .75-8.00.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMP-

KINS .50-3.50, PRIZE WINNERS 175
LBS. 15.00, GOURDS .15-2.25, GOOSE
GOURDS .25-2.00, JBL 6.00-8.50 Vi
BU., BABY PAMS .25-.45, INDIAN
CORN .75-2.75, FINGERS .50-2.50,
POPCORN .15-.75.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MountHope, Ohio
Report Supplied by Auction
Tuesday, September 11,2001

APPLES: 4.00-5.50 BU., 2.00-3.50
PECK

BEANS: GREEN 14.00-20.00BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 2.65 PINT.
CABBAGE: RED 10.00 BOX,

GREEN 7.00-8.00BOX, .SO-.95 EACH.
CANTALOPES: .40-1.80.
CAULIFLOWER: .60-.9OEACH.
CUCUMBERS: 3.50-7.00 24 CT.
EGGPLANT: 4.50-10.00.
GARLIC: 5.00 'A PECK.
GRAPES: 7.50-8.50PECK.
ONIONS: SPANISH 3.00-4.00 PECK.
PEACHES: 1.50-5.00 PECK, 3.00-

7.50 ViBU.
PEARS: 1.50-5.50PECK.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO URGE.

4.00-11.00 BU.;RED 12.00BU.
PICKLES: 7.00-18.00Vi BU.
PLUMS: 4.00-7.00 PECK.
POTATOES: WHITE 1.50-2.50.
RED BEETS: 4.50-6.00 Vi BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.00-10.00 Vi

BU, ACORN 3.50-7.00 BU., .30-.35
EACH; BUTTERNUT 3.00-7.00 BU.,
.25-.40 EACH.

SWEET CORN: .50-2.00.
TOMATOES: 2.50-4.50, YELLOW

3.50-5.00, BOTH 10LBS.
WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS 2.00-

3.00, SANGRIA 1.50-3.25.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 3.00-10.50 Vi

BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .50-8.00.
ORNAMENTALS: PRIZE WINNER

PUMPKINS 3.00-10.00; GOURDS 2.50-
6.00 PECK; GOOSE GOURDS 2.50-
3.50; JBL 4.50-5.00 PECK; INDIAN
CORN 1.40ANDUP.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS MON.,
TUES.,THURS., FR.

Lebanon
Produce Auction

Rcistvillc, Pa.
Report Supplied by Auction

September 11,2001
APPLES: 2.50-6.00 'ABU.
BEANS: GREEN 2.25-10.00, LIMAS

12 00, BOTH Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: .20-2.00.
CABBAGE: GREEN .50-2.00.
CANTALOPES. SM. TO LRGE. .10-

.65.
CAULIFLOWER: .75-3.75.
CUCUMBERS: 1.00-5.00 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.50-7.50 'A BU.
GRAPES: 2.75-6.00 'A BU.
NECTARINES: 10.25-12.00.
ONIONS: YELLOW 2,00-7.50.
PEACHES: 3.50-10.00.
PEARS; 5.50-16.50 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: 5.50-9.75 Vi BU.
PICKLES: 4.00-5.00 Vi BU.
PLUMS; 8.50-10.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES; 3.00-3.60 Vi BU.,

SWEET 3.00-9.50 Vi BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .25-2.40.
SQUASH: .50-.95.
SWEET CORN: WHITE .60-2.25,

YELLOW .95-1.70.
TOMATOES: SM. TO MED. 4.50-

19.50 'A BU., ROMA 6.00 Vi BU.;
YELLOW 4.50-6.50 Vi BU.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS 1.15-
2.75, CANARY .70-.75, CRIMSON .75-
2.00, SANGRIA .50-2.10.

ZUCCHINI: 5.00 Vi BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.60-3.75.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMP-

KINS .70-1.50; INDIAN CORN 1.50-
7.00, FINGERS 1.20-8.50, BOTH V4
BU.; JBL5.50-8.00 Vi BU.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS TUBS.,
THURS., FRI.

Pa. Produce Summary
Report Supplied by PDA

September 13,2001
Wholesale Prices Only

APPLES: 3.00-10.00 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN 7.00-18.00,

YELLOW 8.00-17.00, LIMA 12.00-
24.00, ALL ViBU.

BLACKBERRIES; 10.00-16.00 8 QT.
FLAT.

BROCCOLI; 4.00-7.0012 CT. BOX.
CABBAGE: GREEN 3.50-9.00 50

LBS.

CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE. .55-
1.75 EACH.

CAULIFLOWER: 1.00-1.30 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-9.00 BU., PICK-

LES 4.00-10.00'/> BU.
EGGPLANT: 6.00-14.00 BU.
NECTARINES: 5.00-12.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES: YELLOW S.OO-12.00 Vi

BU.
PEARS: 5.00-10.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 4.50-11.00, COL-

ORED 6.00-14.00, BOTH BU.; HOT
4.00- '/iBU.

PLUMS: 6.00-12.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: RED AND WHITE

5.00- BOTH 50 LBS.; SWEET 5.00-
8.00 ViBU.

RED BEETS: 5.00-7.00 Vi BU.
SQUASH; ACORN 4.00-6.00, BUT-

TERNUT 4.00-7.00, YELLOW 4.00-
8.00, ALL 'A BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.75-3.50DOZ.
TOMATOES: MED. TO EX. LRGE.

7.50-18.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY 6.00-
10.00,PLUM 3.00-9.00, BOTH 12 PINT
FLAT.

WATERMELON: SANGRIA 1.00-
3.00, SEEDLESS 1.00-3.50EACH.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-10.00 Vi
BU.

ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMP-
KINS .75-3.00, .10-.12 LB., BABY
PAMS .30-.80, GOURDS AND JBL
3.00-7.50 'h BU., GOOSE GOURDS .80-
2.50, INDIAN CORN .90-1.60 BUNCH,
FINGERS .40-.80, MUMS 1.00-2.50
POT.

New JerseyFruit
BRIDGETON Shipping Point
Prices as of September 12,2001

Report Supplied By USOA
NON-CITRUS FRUITS 2001 Season

-PEACHES: DEMAND LIGHT
MARKET STEADY various yellow
flesh varieties including Autumnglo,
Encore and Laurol Vi buctns 3‘up 12.00-
13.00 2 3/4‘up 10.00-12.00 few 13.00-
14.00 occasional 9.00 2 Vi-2 %” 8.00-
10.00few 11.00few lower 2 V4-2 Vi” 5.00-
6.00 few higher

Buffalo Valley
Produce

Mifflinburg,Pa
Report Supplied by Auction
Tuesday, September 11,2001

APPLES: 4.00-7.50 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN 7.00-8.00,

YELLOW 9.00, BOTH ViBU.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.75PINT.
BROCCOLI: .50 HEAD.
CAGGABE: GREEN 6.50 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE. .25-

1.50.
CAULIFLOWER: 1.25-1.75 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 6,50-9.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 8.00 BU.
GRAPES: 7.50-12.00 PECK.
NECTARINES: 8.00-12.00 Vi BU.
ONIONS: SPANISH 7.00-9.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES; 5.00-9.00 Vi BU.
PEARS: 6.00-8.00 ViBU.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

4.00-8.00, RED 3.00-7.00, BOTH BU.;
HOT 4.00-7.00 ViBU

PICKLES: 6.50-9.00 Vi BU.

CONESTOGAI POURED WALLS
FormerlyAaron Fisher

- NRCS Approved
Manure Storage Pits

- Foundation Walls,
Retaining Walls

<1 *•—

133 Maxwell Hill Road
Morgantown, PA 19543

610*286*9217
Leave Message

POTATOES: RED 7.00-8.00; WHITE
6.00-7.75, BOTH SO LBS.; SWEET 6.00-
9.00ViBU.

PUMPKINS: NECK .50-3.75.
RED BEETS: .4S-.65 10 CT.

Lancaster
Farming

web site

SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-4.00 ViBU.,
WINTER 4.00-13.00 AND ACORN
6.00- BOTH BU., BUTTERNUT
.2S-.75 AND SPAGHETTI .3S-.65
EACH.

SWEET CORN: 1.50-3.00DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

9.00- 25 LBS.
WATERMELON: SEEDLESS 1.25-

3.75; SANGRIA 1.00-2.75.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 4.00-8.25,

YELLOW 2.00-6.00, BOTH Vi BU.

Granular Inoculant Applicator
1 1/2”Auger (12 Volt) w/Speed Controller

Two sizes available for balers or choppers
“Goliath” “David”

1000 tons silage 2-300 tons silage
before refill before refill

Mfg By -

Dynamo Company
c/o PO Box 441, Blue Ball, Penna. 17506

717-354-7126 (day)• 717-354-9205

DS is Distributor for:
SUPER CHIMNEY

2100

Stainless Steel I |T« |Chimney Systems *'
-

* * m mmm *

SuperPro 2100 Chimney DS/316 Stainless
Features 25 Year Warranty Chimney Liners

AlsoAvailable

DS. Machine Shop Nipp®n°se stove

Stoves St Chimneys r^box^s?
2388 Old Leacock Rd., Gordonville, PA 17529 Williamsport, PA 17701

717-768-3853 717-745-3253

jlivers safe, clean, thermostatically controlled heat for your home, barn,
business, workshop, garage, pool, greenhouse, and more


